
                            CSL Conference Meet
                               Glenview, IL
                   Hosted by Glenbrook South High School
                                10/18/2025
        ========== BOYS JUNIOR VARSITY NORTH TEAM SCORE ==========

  1.    39  Highland Park                               (18:05.8  90:28.9 0:54.6)
==========================================================
  1      3  Lowell Redmond          12   17:33.3
  2      6  Joaquin Martinez        11   17:49.8
  3      8  Josh Brown              12   18:12.1
  4     10  Joey Naftzger           12   18:25.8
  5     12  Vasco Leite             11   18:27.9
  6   ( 15) Jeremiah Perez          11   18:55.5
  7   ( 16) Spencer Pedraza         12   18:56.3

  2.    40  Skokie (Niles West)                         (18:03.4  90:16.8 0:56.3)
==========================================================
  1      4  Hamzah Aljunaidi        12   17:37.7
  2      5  Joey Gattuso            11   17:48.0
  3      7  Solomon Davids          11   17:50.2
  4     11  Milo Barraca            11   18:26.9
  5     13  Drake Kyan              11   18:34.0
  6   ( 19) Ivano Pogorilic         12   19:20.8
  7   ( 21) Edwin Schultz           11   19:26.1

  3.    44  Vernon Hills                                (18:14.7  91:13.4 1:58.6)
==========================================================
  1      1  Vedant Rami             11   17:21.9
  2      2  Ben Slavish             12   17:31.4
  3      9  Adam Jamiolkowski       11   18:15.6
  4     14  Kyle Kim                12   18:44.0
  5     18  Scott Herod             11   19:20.5
  6   ( 20) Santiago Rodriguez-Ga   12   19:22.0
  7   ( 24) Marshall Hill           12   19:54.8

  4.   113  Skokie (Niles North)                        (19:42.3  98:31.2 1:13.1)
==========================================================
  1     17  Justin Turley           12   19:06.4
  2     22  Mack Burnham            11   19:30.6
  3     23  Jibreel Nagori          11   19:35.1
  4     25  Esaam Khan              11   19:59.6
  5     26  Aayan Dawoodi           11   20:19.5
  6   ( 27) Isaiah Gacek            12   20:21.8
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Place TmPl Name               Year Teamname                                    Time    Pace     
===== ==== ================== ==== =========================================== ======= ===== 
    1    1 Vedant Rami        11   Vernon Hills                                17:21.9  5:36 
    2    2 Ben Slavish        12   Vernon Hills                                17:31.4  5:39 
    3    3 Lowell Redmond     12   Highland Park                               17:33.3  5:39 
    4    4 Hamzah Aljunaidi   12   Skokie (Niles West)                         17:37.7  5:41 
    5    5 Joey Gattuso       11   Skokie (Niles West)                         17:48.0  5:44 
    6    6 Joaquin Martinez   11   Highland Park                               17:49.8  5:45 
    7    7 Solomon Davids     11   Skokie (Niles West)                         17:50.2  5:45 
    8    8 Josh Brown         12   Highland Park                               18:12.1  5:52 
    9    9 Adam Jamiolkowski  11   Vernon Hills                                18:15.6  5:53 
   10   10 Joey Naftzger      12   Highland Park                               18:25.8  5:56 
   11   11 Milo Barraca       11   Skokie (Niles West)                         18:26.9  5:57 
   12   12 Vasco Leite        11   Highland Park                               18:27.9  5:57 
   13   13 Drake Kyan         11   Skokie (Niles West)                         18:34.0  5:59 
   14   14 Kyle Kim           12   Vernon Hills                                18:44.0  6:02 
   15   15 Jeremiah Perez     11   Highland Park                               18:55.5  6:06 
   16   16 Spencer Pedraza    12   Highland Park                               18:56.3  6:06 
   17   17 Justin Turley      12   Skokie (Niles North)                        19:06.4  6:09 
   18      Logan Liu          12   Highland Park                               19:08.5  6:10 
   19   18 Scott Herod        11   Vernon Hills                                19:20.5  6:14 
   20   19 Ivano Pogorilic    12   Skokie (Niles West)                         19:20.8  6:14 
   21   20 Santiago Rodriguez 12   Vernon Hills                                19:22.0  6:14 
   22   21 Edwin Schultz      11   Skokie (Niles West)                         19:26.1  6:16 
   23   22 Mack Burnham       11   Skokie (Niles North)                        19:30.6  6:17 
   24   23 Jibreel Nagori     11   Skokie (Niles North)                        19:35.1  6:19 
   25      Faiz Mohammed      11   Skokie (Niles West)                         19:36.0  6:19 
   26   24 Marshall Hill      12   Vernon Hills                                19:54.8  6:25 
   27      Namu Cho           12   Vernon Hills                                19:57.0  6:26 
   28   25 Esaam Khan         11   Skokie (Niles North)                        19:59.6  6:27 
   29      Athan Frake        11   Skokie (Niles West)                         20:01.8  6:27 
   30   26 Aayan Dawoodi      11   Skokie (Niles North)                        20:19.5  6:33 
   31   27 Isaiah Gacek       12   Skokie (Niles North)                        20:21.8  6:34 
   32      Yash Patel         12   Skokie (Niles West)                         20:53.0  6:44 
   33      Charlie McGrath    11   Vernon Hills                                21:02.2  6:47 
   34      Daniel Bodansky    11   Skokie (Niles West)                         21:56.4  7:04 
   35      Vira Wafa          11   Skokie (Niles West)                         21:58.5  7:05 
   36      Tony Ruiz          11   Des Plaines (Maine West)                    22:11.0  7:09 
   37      Ethan Garay        12   Skokie (Niles West)                         22:21.4  7:12 
   38      Noel John          11   Vernon Hills                                23:07.6  7:27 
   39      Armando Vivas Sanc 12   Des Plaines (Maine West)                    23:26.0  7:33 
   40      Elroi Deposiario   11   Skokie (Niles West)                         23:28.8  7:34 
   41      Evan Shlau         12   Vernon Hills                                24:07.9  7:47 
   42      Victor Polissky    11   Des Plaines (Maine West)                    24:54.8  8:02 
   43      Paul Rivlin        12   Skokie (Niles West)                         25:59.7  8:22 
   44      Colin Buntin       11   Vernon Hills                                26:29.1  8:32 
   45      Nikolas Mestousis  12   Skokie (Niles West)                         27:53.2  8:59 
Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com


